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 III OPEN BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP/ I RUNDA KPP
Olsztyn, 25. - 26.1.2020

Event 12 Men, 400 BiFins 14 years and older
2020.01.25 - 11:13 Results

Rank nazwisko, imię rok ur klub kraj czas punkty zgł.

C

1. POPIOLEK Kacper 2005 SwimLand Olsztyn POL 3:50.78 50,00
50m: 25.90 25.90 150m: 1:26.08 30.23 250m: 2:26.33 29.76 350m: 3:24.69 28.73

100m: 55.85 29.95 200m: 1:56.57 30.49 300m: 2:55.96 29.63 400m: 3:50.78 26.09

2. ALESHKEVICH Nikita 2005 Water Brothers Minsk BLR 3:58.54 46,00
50m: 26.96 26.96 150m: 1:27.68 30.50 250m: 2:29.83 30.87 350m: 3:31.68 30.50

100m: 57.18 30.22 200m: 1:58.96 31.28 300m: 3:01.18 31.35 400m: 3:58.54 26.86

3. MARGOL Oskar 2005 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo POL 4:03.47 42,00
50m: 26.31 26.31 150m: 1:27.75 31.25 250m: 2:31.00 31.49 350m: 3:34.92 31.47

100m: 56.50 30.19 200m: 1:59.51 31.76 300m: 3:03.45 32.45 400m: 4:03.47 28.55

4. WIELOCH Igor 2005 UKS Tryton Olecko POL 4:14.38 39,00
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.39 32.15 250m: 2:37.63 32.83 350m: 3:43.96 32.49

100m: 1:00.24 31.53 200m: 2:04.80 32.41 300m: 3:11.47 33.84 400m: 4:14.38 30.42

5. NAIDA Anton 2005 Sdustsh-Minsk BLR 4:19.21 36,00
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:34.24 33.18 250m: 2:42.24 34.11 350m: 3:48.54 32.21

100m: 1:01.06 32.43 200m: 2:08.13 33.89 300m: 3:16.33 34.09 400m: 4:19.21 30.67

6. MATYJEWICZ Michal 2006 OSN Amfiprion Olecko POL 4:21.30 33,00
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:31.87 33.26 250m: 2:39.09 34.29 350m: 3:48.92 35.07

100m: 58.61 31.10 200m: 2:04.80 32.93 300m: 3:13.85 34.76 400m: 4:21.30 32.38

7. SHCHERBIN Pavel 2005 Water Brothers Minsk BLR 4:24.99 30,00
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:37.16 35.04 250m: 2:46.23 34.88 350m: 3:55.22 34.50

100m: 1:02.12 33.44 200m: 2:11.35 34.19 300m: 3:20.72 34.49 400m: 4:24.99 29.77

8. RUTKOWSKI Szymon 2005 UKS Tryton Olecko POL 4:25.34 27,00
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:33.26 33.65 250m: 2:42.79 35.30 350m: 3:54.16 35.65

100m: 59.61 31.99 200m: 2:07.49 34.23 300m: 3:18.51 35.72 400m: 4:25.34 31.18

9. KREFT Szymon 2006 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo POL 4:30.91 24,00
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:38.31 34.98 250m: 2:49.96 35.46 350m: 3:59.39 33.70

100m: 1:03.33 33.77 200m: 2:14.50 36.19 300m: 3:25.69 35.73 400m: 4:30.91 31.52

10. MICKIEWICZ Franciszek 2006 SwimLand Olsztyn POL 4:34.20 22,00
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:40.68 35.73 250m: 2:51.82 35.48 350m: 4:01.75 34.01

100m: 1:04.95 35.02 200m: 2:16.34 35.66 300m: 3:27.74 35.92 400m: 4:34.20 32.45

11. SKOWERSKI Patryk 2005 Active Divers Warszawa POL 4:47.43 20,00
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.49 37.28 250m: 3:00.77 38.25 350m: 4:15.30 36.20

100m: 1:07.21 35.14 200m: 2:22.52 38.03 300m: 3:39.10 38.33 400m: 4:47.43 32.13

12. RAMANIUK Maksim 2005 Water Brothers Minsk BLR 4:54.19 -
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:41.65 37.23 250m: 3:00.62 39.63 350m: 4:19.76 39.39

100m: 1:04.42 34.56 200m: 2:20.99 39.34 300m: 3:40.37 39.75 400m: 4:54.19 34.43

13. BERONTAS Tomas 2006 Klaipedos Gintaro SC LTU 5:05.00 18,00
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:48.90 39.28 250m: 3:08.74 40.18 350m: 4:28.56 40.21

100m: 1:09.62 36.84 200m: 2:28.56 39.66 300m: 3:48.35 39.61 400m: 5:05.00 36.44
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 III OPEN BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP/ I RUNDA KPP
Olsztyn, 25. - 26.1.2020

Event 12, Men, 400 BiFins

B

1. KOLINSKI Michal 2003 UKS Manta Koscierzyna POL 3:52.55 50,00
50m: 25.51 25.51 150m: 1:25.17 30.45 250m: 2:25.98 29.59 350m: 3:25.07 28.94

100m: 54.72 29.21 200m: 1:56.39 31.22 300m: 2:56.13 30.15 400m: 3:52.55 27.48

2. KRYVASHEYA Ilya 2003 Sdustsh-Minsk BLR 4:08.48 46,00
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:28.40 31.41 250m: 2:33.47 32.42 350m: 3:38.90 32.63

100m: 56.99 30.34 200m: 2:01.05 32.65 300m: 3:06.27 32.80 400m: 4:08.48 29.58

3. SONTSA Dzmitry 2004 Sdustsh-Minsk BLR 4:18.42 42,00
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:32.23 33.00 250m: 2:40.95 34.54 350m: 3:48.65 33.11

100m: 59.23 31.57 200m: 2:06.41 34.18 300m: 3:15.54 34.59 400m: 4:18.42 29.77

4. PINDERA Ziemowit 2003 UKS Manta Koscierzyna POL 4:29.69 39,00
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.63 34.51 250m: 2:47.83 35.07 350m: 3:56.18 32.97

100m: 1:03.12 32.83 200m: 2:12.76 35.13 300m: 3:23.21 35.38 400m: 4:29.69 33.51

5. BYSTRON Franciszek 2004 UKS Manta Koscierzyna POL 4:33.75 -
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:37.22 36.03 250m: 2:49.79 36.51 350m: 4:01.22 35.47

100m: 1:01.19 33.15 200m: 2:13.28 36.06 300m: 3:25.75 35.96 400m: 4:33.75 32.53

A

1. KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 UKS Manta Koscierzyna POL 3:50.12 50,00
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:25.48 29.02 250m: 2:25.67 29.41 350m: 3:24.84 28.23

100m: 56.46 29.81 200m: 1:56.26 30.78 300m: 2:56.61 30.94 400m: 3:50.12 25.28

2. BICKI Tomasz 2002 UKS Manta Koscierzyna POL 4:26.16 46,00
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:32.23 32.56 250m: 2:41.09 34.94 350m: 3:52.05 35.88

100m: 59.67 31.80 200m: 2:06.15 33.92 300m: 3:16.17 35.08 400m: 4:26.16 34.11
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